DATE
Aug. 28
Sept. 1
Sept. 4
Sept. 8
Sept. 10
Sept. 11
Sept. 15
Sept. 18
Sept. 24
Sept. 25
Sept. 28

Oct. 2

Oct. 3

Oct. 4

Oct. 8-10

Oct. 9

2010 Garden City Baseball Fall Schedule

OPPONENT
Seward
Colby
Colby
Dodge City
Hutchinson
Lamar
Seward
Bethany
CO Rockies Scout Team
McCook
Pratt
Pratt
Dodge City
Prospect Academy
All Star Weekend
Play Ball Sports

LOCATION
Liberal, KS
Garden City, KS
Colby, KS
Dodge City, KS
Hays, KS
Garden City, KS
Garden City, KS
Garden City, KS
Garden City, KS
McCook, NE
Pratt, KS
Garden City, KS
Garden City, KS
Garden City, KS
Kansas City, MO
Garden City, KS

TIME
11:00am
5:00pm
12:00pm
5:00pm
3:00pm
12:00pm
4:00pm
11:00am
6:00pm
11:00am
4:00pm
11:00am
11:00am
4:00pm

Kauffman Stadium

12:00pm



