2010 Garden City Baseball Fall Schedule

DATE	<u>OPPONENT</u>	LOCATION	<u>TIME</u>
Aug. 28	Seward	Liberal, KS	11:00am
Sept. 1	Colby	Garden City, KS	5:00pm
Sept. 4	Colby	Colby, KS	12:00pm
Sept. 8	Dodge City	Dodge City, KS	5:00pm
Sept. 10	Hutchinson	Hays, KS	3:00pm
Sept. 11	Lamar	Garden City, KS	12:00pm
Sept. 15	Seward	Garden City, KS	4:00pm
Sept. 18	Bethany	Garden City, KS	11:00am
Sept. 24	CO Rockies Scout Team	Garden City, KS	6:00pm
Sept. 25	McCook	McCook, NE	11:00am
Sept. 28	Pratt	Pratt, KS	4:00pm
Oct. 2	Pratt	Garden City, KS	11:00am
Oct. 3	Dodge City	Garden City, KS	11:00am
Oct. 4	Prospect Academy	Garden City, KS	4:00pm
Oct. 8-10	All Star Weekend	Kansas City, MO	Kauffman Stadium
Oct. 9	Play Ball Sports	Garden City, KS	12:00pm